3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2019-08-22
10:53:52

2 2019-08-22
10:50:13

3 2019-08-22
05:51:10

BITCOIN
35abZ9gW4Y6UFWY4Pdtk340kwgk7Dz5LYn

0.23561127 BTC&
14,817.59 USD

0.23561127 BTC&
14,817.59 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

ae86h8e89f7eabh24dda89 - 0.03083333 BTC

12cbfee832183cdcbc509f

25ea2d45b71389672c59

afcd5c26d0cf76741fec03 + 0.03083333 BTC

0f185d949f34f8cl35a40e

173faabb09691d4cbéeae

db80aflbd7e9f5c927930b6 - 0.02111742 BTC

7chee32180ebh3ac7ecllad

44e262b4160af4581900
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/35abZ9gW4Y6uFWY4Pdtk34okwqk7Dz5LYn
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae86b8e89f7ea6b24dda8912cbfee832183cdcbc509f25ea2d45b71389672c59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae86b8e89f7ea6b24dda8912cbfee832183cdcbc509f25ea2d45b71389672c59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae86b8e89f7ea6b24dda8912cbfee832183cdcbc509f25ea2d45b71389672c59
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afcd5c26d0cf76741fec030f185d949f34f8c135a40e173faa0b09691d4c6cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afcd5c26d0cf76741fec030f185d949f34f8c135a40e173faa0b09691d4c6cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/afcd5c26d0cf76741fec030f185d949f34f8c135a40e173faa0b09691d4c6cae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db80af1bd7e9f5c97930b67cbee32180eb3ac7ec11ad44e262b4160af458f900
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db80af1bd7e9f5c97930b67cbee32180eb3ac7ec11ad44e262b4160af458f900
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db80af1bd7e9f5c97930b67cbee32180eb3ac7ec11ad44e262b4160af458f900

10

11

12

Date & time

2019-08-22
05:44:56

2019-08-22
02:07:26

2019-08-22
02:03:20

2019-08-21
14:05:45

2019-08-21
13:42:00

2019-08-21
05:03:40

2019-08-21
05:02:17

2019-08-21
05:02:17

2019-08-21
03:36:05

Transaction Id

07973e8a8ad9b440ec6140

ebdfae916059c9845100el

1b75f29bd8642c34127a

92da84b8c262eb6ecl866eb

dab6b9156507a919cdd02a

c6éd4adS548a3dabae38dl4

362feeldaclba2624e4167b

eaed5e55al1ce339863ec3a

29d7a4ac0d4dfc9753%9b

6bd35h4468612849036484

48e91%9acele317e9a72906

7d3f9fae9e4ac4532180

4246alchc35814602535¢eb

06629ef38ace3ddadc29a74

62d9102ba893b8e932e3

be62fcfa3c98e3abacc353

c3ab8caddebh7f25facel4

d41104fe779d5f301acd

09dfcc71dbda914c665322

6d4078e4alfc317e32défa

6306d85880a2fdc1a778

26ee0b99cl1f5f0fce24d4a

a4ca4413f75097812ec93b

Q4cled041d19c757a46¢

ocS57fad37eeadd429b81f35

9e9d%61cefb08f07612e30

0745a769e014f86778a4

Amount

+ 0.02111742

- 0.01380208

+ 0.01380208

- 0.00506380

+ 0.00506380

- 0.00258741

- 0.00234348

+ 0.00258741

- 0.00234348

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07973e8a8ad9b440ec6140ebdfae916059c9845100e11b75f29bd8642c34127a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07973e8a8ad9b440ec6140ebdfae916059c9845100e11b75f29bd8642c34127a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/07973e8a8ad9b440ec6140ebdfae916059c9845100e11b75f29bd8642c34127a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92da84b8c262e6ec1866ebdab6b9156507a919cdd02ac6d4d548a3dabae38d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92da84b8c262e6ec1866ebdab6b9156507a919cdd02ac6d4d548a3dabae38d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/92da84b8c262e6ec1866ebdab6b9156507a919cdd02ac6d4d548a3dabae38d14
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362fee14c14a2624e4167beaed5e55a1ce339863ec3a29d7a4ac0d4dfc97539b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362fee14c14a2624e4167beaed5e55a1ce339863ec3a29d7a4ac0d4dfc97539b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/362fee14c14a2624e4167beaed5e55a1ce339863ec3a29d7a4ac0d4dfc97539b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bd35b44686f284903648448e919ace1e317e9a729067d3f9fae9e4ac4532180
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bd35b44686f284903648448e919ace1e317e9a729067d3f9fae9e4ac4532180
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6bd35b44686f284903648448e919ace1e317e9a729067d3f9fae9e4ac4532180
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4246a1cbc35814602535eb06629ef38ace3dadc29a7462d9102ba893b8e932e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4246a1cbc35814602535eb06629ef38ace3dadc29a7462d9102ba893b8e932e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4246a1cbc35814602535eb06629ef38ace3dadc29a7462d9102ba893b8e932e3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be62fcfa3c98e3abacc353c3ab8cadde6b7f25face04d41104fe779d5f301acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be62fcfa3c98e3abacc353c3ab8cadde6b7f25face04d41104fe779d5f301acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be62fcfa3c98e3abacc353c3ab8cadde6b7f25face04d41104fe779d5f301acd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09dfcc71dbda914c6653226d4078e4a1fc317e32d6fa6306d85880a2fdc1a778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09dfcc71dbda914c6653226d4078e4a1fc317e32d6fa6306d85880a2fdc1a778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09dfcc71dbda914c6653226d4078e4a1fc317e32d6fa6306d85880a2fdc1a778
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26ee0b99c1f5f0fce24d4aa4ca4413f75097812ec93b04c1ed041d19c757a46c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26ee0b99c1f5f0fce24d4aa4ca4413f75097812ec93b04c1ed041d19c757a46c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26ee0b99c1f5f0fce24d4aa4ca4413f75097812ec93b04c1ed041d19c757a46c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c57fa37eea4d429b81f359e9d961cefb08f07612e300745a769e014f86778a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c57fa37eea4d429b81f359e9d961cefb08f07612e300745a769e014f86778a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c57fa37eea4d429b81f359e9d961cefb08f07612e300745a769e014f86778a4

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2019-08-21
03:36:05

2019-08-21
03:30:29

2019-08-20
23:22:29

2019-08-20
23:13:41

2019-07-15
03:19:12

2019-07-15
03:17:20

2019-07-10
04:46:24

2019-07-10
04:35:52

2019-07-02
03:23:13

Transaction Id

04d58370186b9b94701781

4917376b6ffb63c5ff8108

£5671ab6d£5520557de9

ab018ae388e4dd5de%e902

dbd03e80308e08%96adSd4c

ofd3cde2164f92cde80b

1311590a0895567cfbbeld

917852e8bbb4621880b993

909005ch4e630925c4ec

466Cc541cb6636795f4f775

020da7fc9b5dfaddf34dic

h903d2ad001e8d8dflae

a3bb48a6d53df81148%9caa

65d3391c903b05737dad09

921564ddc537b1067205

at328a837388fda8b490ab

1b2eeel823fa8df67cebll

12ee044f24213abffaad

7bfe4ff407572d67284534

eb9b1d5dd26741253a475

381064f553e3c2cd7517

bel8baB3b70f84b86a5c85

73f667h974b3a%92ed96bdd

46FF6a35c8579cc3199c

38990e14d5a84351771acsS

8d1d35e76f752fed87ac38

aacecblb74e632366e58

Amount

+ 0.00234348

+ 0.00234348

- 0.00119252

+ 0.00119252

- 0.00461990

+ 0.00461990

- 0.00379013

+ 0.00379013

- 0.01308153

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d58370186b9b947017814917376b6ffb63c5ff8108f5671ab6df5520557de9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d58370186b9b947017814917376b6ffb63c5ff8108f5671ab6df5520557de9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/04d58370186b9b947017814917376b6ffb63c5ff8108f5671ab6df5520557de9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab018ae388e4dd5de9e902dbd03e80308e0896ad5d4c5fd3cde2164f92cde80b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab018ae388e4dd5de9e902dbd03e80308e0896ad5d4c5fd3cde2164f92cde80b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ab018ae388e4dd5de9e902dbd03e80308e0896ad5d4c5fd3cde2164f92cde80b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1311590a0895567cfbbe139f7852e8bbb4621880b993909005cb4e630925c4ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1311590a0895567cfbbe139f7852e8bbb4621880b993909005cb4e630925c4ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1311590a0895567cfbbe139f7852e8bbb4621880b993909005cb4e630925c4ec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e466c541c6636795f4f775020da7fc9b5dfa3df34d1cb903d2ad001e8d8df1ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e466c541c6636795f4f775020da7fc9b5dfa3df34d1cb903d2ad001e8d8df1ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e466c541c6636795f4f775020da7fc9b5dfa3df34d1cb903d2ad001e8d8df1ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3bb48a6d53df811489caa65d3391c903b05737dad09921564ddc537b1067205
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3bb48a6d53df811489caa65d3391c903b05737dad09921564ddc537b1067205
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3bb48a6d53df811489caa65d3391c903b05737dad09921564ddc537b1067205
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af328a837388fda8b490a61b2eee1823fa8df67ce61112ee044f24213abffaa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af328a837388fda8b490a61b2eee1823fa8df67ce61112ee044f24213abffaa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/af328a837388fda8b490a61b2eee1823fa8df67ce61112ee044f24213abffaa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bfe4ff407572d67284534eb9b1d5dd26741253a47f5381064f553e3c2cd7517
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bfe4ff407572d67284534eb9b1d5dd26741253a47f5381064f553e3c2cd7517
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7bfe4ff407572d67284534eb9b1d5dd26741253a47f5381064f553e3c2cd7517
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be18ba03b70f84b86a5c8573f667b974b3a92ed96bdd46ff6a35c8579cc3199c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be18ba03b70f84b86a5c8573f667b974b3a92ed96bdd46ff6a35c8579cc3199c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be18ba03b70f84b86a5c8573f667b974b3a92ed96bdd46ff6a35c8579cc3199c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38990e14d5a84351771ac58d1d35e76f752fed87ac38aacecb1b74e632366e58
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38990e14d5a84351771ac58d1d35e76f752fed87ac38aacecb1b74e632366e58
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38990e14d5a84351771ac58d1d35e76f752fed87ac38aacecb1b74e632366e58

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2019-07-02
03:01:43

2019-07-01
07:46:53

2019-07-01
06:30:40

2019-07-01
04:19:02

2019-07-01
04:04:22

2019-06-26
21:33:32

2019-06-26
21:33:32

2019-06-26
21:32:37

2019-06-26
21:32:37

Transaction Id

d13734e569016e74caelac

95dad4hb0d29c5f59%eal38a

a84ed95c7528e5h6a8e4

8cc7104f31e5929c5530ee

c2bf3f2a37eb61c6168441

al784ch07e8f16beb904

ffcfa5ed56968b320dfd25

3aa62d8c050a77cab4at601

f331f1b51785%97aldcae

bh903546ec4f9f5d25620ch

46a33b6f4d58b7054453¢ee

4e1fd173f96391967c39

0dc275e8028hcl127260fa3

8072a2ha7717487196b923

1db7a775981274f37a8c

29e5c34e2dbadf6e5a2676

96c8befa%aad4e4bh384fd2

a6flcé6cb01491e78f3d4

29e5c34e2dbadfbeda2676

96c8beBa%aad4e4h384fd2

a6f1cé6cb01491e78f3d4

d3594a26dd4d5c87d887ee

254b081594906413407d09

dde443649e247a18c937

55c02a992f2adf3e103635

985c91752e2097e251f89f

ae92ffd132cad9df6hb03

Amount

+ 0.01308153

- 0.04376211

+ 0.04376211

- 0.01511058

+ 0.01511058

- 0.00419765

- 0.00419765

+ 0.00419765

+ 0.00419765

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13734e569016e74cae0ac95dad4b0d29c5f599ea38aa84ed95c7528e5b6a8e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13734e569016e74cae0ac95dad4b0d29c5f599ea38aa84ed95c7528e5b6a8e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d13734e569016e74cae0ac95dad4b0d29c5f599ea38aa84ed95c7528e5b6a8e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc7104f31e5929c5530eec2bf3f2a37eb61c6168441a1784cb07e8f16be6904
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc7104f31e5929c5530eec2bf3f2a37eb61c6168441a1784cb07e8f16be6904
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cc7104f31e5929c5530eec2bf3f2a37eb61c6168441a1784cb07e8f16be6904
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffcf45ed56968b320dfd253aa62d8c050a77ca64f601f331f1b5178597a1dcae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffcf45ed56968b320dfd253aa62d8c050a77ca64f601f331f1b5178597a1dcae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ffcf45ed56968b320dfd253aa62d8c050a77ca64f601f331f1b5178597a1dcae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b903546ec4f9f5d25620c646a33b6f4d58b7054453ee4e1fd173f96391967c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b903546ec4f9f5d25620c646a33b6f4d58b7054453ee4e1fd173f96391967c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b903546ec4f9f5d25620c646a33b6f4d58b7054453ee4e1fd173f96391967c39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dc275e8028bc127260fa38072a2ba7717487196b9231db7a775981274f37a8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dc275e8028bc127260fa38072a2ba7717487196b9231db7a775981274f37a8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0dc275e8028bc127260fa38072a2ba7717487196b9231db7a775981274f37a8c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/29e5c34e2d6adf6e5a267696c8be0a9aa34e4b384fd2a6f1c6c601491e78f3d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3594a26dd4d5c87d887ee254b08f5949064f3407d09dde443649e247a18c937
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3594a26dd4d5c87d887ee254b08f5949064f3407d09dde443649e247a18c937
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3594a26dd4d5c87d887ee254b08f5949064f3407d09dde443649e247a18c937
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55c02a992f2adf3e103635985c91752e2097e251f89fae92ffd132cad9df6b03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55c02a992f2adf3e103635985c91752e2097e251f89fae92ffd132cad9df6b03
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55c02a992f2adf3e103635985c91752e2097e251f89fae92ffd132cad9df6b03

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2019-06-20
05:01:08

2019-06-20
04:29:18

2019-06-04
06:34:17

2019-06-04
06:27:08

2019-05-21
04:58:42

2019-05-21
04:48:49

Transaction Id

09b836d1b7aBb2a19035c4

949ba77e0ed3b8fc784070

86c5aas5fd726d3516011

ecaftels410c758d77d84¢ee

3c69a1d3ff884h913f9f8b

4539e66e7494540a60b6

f33f6c73fcdb551dled7céh

947b5b8bbed302420%acll

cOb2e9l1laf?ech3dbbccl

60d731963f7a15¢c9947a56

2642c4c/cescbeh0478F5F

ae4ds58320becc2b05318

578384041e914d590ad093

b2f6b63feSfb09bfaflssef

f7a6a091e41713a%e47d

90ae0240e5al1618ae7ffc4

809318a428d201e593336¢C

4d%eafb2cl61eb39d767

Amount

+

+

+

0.01567752

0.01567752

0.01779167

0.01779167

0.03409901

0.03409901

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b836d1b7a0b2a19035c4949ba77e0ed3b8fc78407086c5aa5fd726d3516011
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b836d1b7a0b2a19035c4949ba77e0ed3b8fc78407086c5aa5fd726d3516011
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/09b836d1b7a0b2a19035c4949ba77e0ed3b8fc78407086c5aa5fd726d3516011
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecafe14410c758d77d84ee3c69a1d3ff884b913f9f8b4539e66e7494540a60b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecafe14410c758d77d84ee3c69a1d3ff884b913f9f8b4539e66e7494540a60b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ecafe14410c758d77d84ee3c69a1d3ff884b913f9f8b4539e66e7494540a60b6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33f6c73fcdb551d1ed7c6947b5b8bbed3024209ac11c0b2e91af9ecb3dbbcc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33f6c73fcdb551d1ed7c6947b5b8bbed3024209ac11c0b2e91af9ecb3dbbcc1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f33f6c73fcdb551d1ed7c6947b5b8bbed3024209ac11c0b2e91af9ecb3dbbcc1
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